
Differences in Original Charges:

Real

Personal

Utility

Total

Homestead Credit: (13.94 % of Real Estate Taxes)

Prorations: (2.28 % of Total Property Taxes)

School District Territory

Total ValuationsCounty

Errors

$69,489.92

6,103,650

Valuation Tax Dollars

720,133,108 $26,068,818.51

FINAL REPORT

Conway School District-2301000

100.00%

% of School 

District

Faulkner 960,041,419

5,388,355

-9,572,394

$220,952.13

$195,058.45

-$346,520.66

Tax DollarsValuation

1,919,611

Disabled Veterans

Total

Type

Adds

Property Type

Real

Personal

$621,789.34

Net Total$34,753,499.37

Original Charge Adjustments

2010 School District Disbursement Rates

$3,634,230.88

$792,484.71

960,041,419

$8,062,891.52

Utility 17,176,501

222,731,810

2009 Assessments

Personal 7,993,848 99.14%

$ Disbursed 

before Prorations, 

with DelinquentsProperty Type

Real 25,809,353 99.00%

% of Original 

Charge

Post - 

Proration Total 33,632,375 96.77%

Utility 621,659 99.98%

Pre - Proration 

Total 34,424,860 99.05%

(72,272.58)$          

Valuation

-1,996,480

0

0

-1,996,480

Tax Dollars

(72,272.58)$          

0.00$                    

(0.00)$                   

Faulkner

99.00% 
99.14% 

99.98% 

99.05% 

96.77% 

95%

96%

97%

98%

99%

100%

101%

Real Personal Utility Pre -
Proration

Total

Post -
Proration

Total

2010 Disbursement Rates 


